2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRC-03-04-031		5. PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)
M005	See Block 16.C				2. (2,,,
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)			3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	ODE	-	egulatory Commi	CODE	
Div. of Contracts)11	Div. of Contra		351011	
Attn: Mr. Michael Mills		Mail Stop T-7-			
Mail Stop T-7-I-2		•			
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555		
		1	1 1		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county	, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	NO.
	•				
LEGIN GROUP INC			9B. DATED (SEE	TTEM 11)	
12850 MIDDLEBROOK ROAD, SUITE 308			10A MODIFICATI	ON OF CONTRACT	NORDER NO.
GERMANTOWN MD 208745204		INC-03-04-	031		
GBICPAVIONIC IND 200740204			108. DATED (SE	ЕПЕМ 13)	
DDE 007549587	FACILITY CODE		X 10-01-2004		
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as	set forth in Item 14. The hour and	date specified for receipt	of Offers	is extended.	is not exten
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen		•		J	لسسا
a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•				
ffer submitted; or (c) Ey separate letter or telegram					
NOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL					
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by	virtue of this amendment you desir	re to change an offer airea	ady submitted, such ch	ange may be r	nade
y telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett	er makes reference to the solicitati	ion and this amendment,	and is received prior to	the opening h	our
nd date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROFINATION DATA (If required)				 .	
ACCOUNTING AND APPROFIRIATION DATA (If required)	620-15-112-130, J-3160,		FFS# NRR-04-031	(6)	
13 THIS ITEM /	Obligated Amount: \$64,0 APPLIES ONLY TO MODIF		TRACTS/ORDER		,
	S THE CONTRACT/ORDE			ω,	
() A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe				# 10A	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE	D TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA	NGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation dat	e, etc.)	
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	F FAR 43.103(b).				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			·	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this documen	t and return	copies to the Issuing	office.	
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized b	v UCF section headings, including solicitation/	contract subject matter where feasi	bie.)		
SEE PAGE 2 FOR MODIFICATION DETAIL	,				
		_			
. ·					
	•				
•			•		
ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refe					
. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)]1	6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	RACTING OFFICER (Type	e or print)	
	1	Michael Mills			
		Contracting Off:	lder		
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED 1	68. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	1/ //	ŀ	6C. DATE SIGNED
3. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	1	68. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	All Control		6C. DATE SIGNED 03-28-2006

ACIMO02

NRC-03-04-031 Modification No. 5 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$64,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$401,000.00 to \$465,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$465,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY04 Obligation Amount: \$50,000.00
Total FY05 Obligation Amount: \$401,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$465,000.00

This modification obligates fiscal year 2006 funds in the amount of \$64,000.00.